
SDL Triac Dimmer

         

(SDL/200/1H12V/0)
         

SPECIFICATION

Part No.
Dimming Voltage Range
Input Current
Output Voltage
Output Current
Output Power
Size (LxWxH)

SDL/200/1H12V/0
220-240V AC
1Amp
12Vdc
16.7Amp
200W
310mm x 60mm x 45mm

 

SDL Lighting, 107-109 Mowbray Drive, Blackpool, FY3 7UN (T) 01772 813166, (T) 07389 009 006, www.sdllighting.co.uk, contact@sdllighting.co.uk
SDL Lighting is part of the Eko Forest Group Limited

The SDL/200/1H12V/90 is a 200W Triac Constant Voltage Dimmable Driver.  It supports both 
leading edge (triac) and trailing edge (elv) dimmers.  This unit has a 12Vdc constant Voltage 
Output with a maximum current of 16.7A.  With a dimmer range of 220V – 240Vac the 
200/1H12V/0 has a smooth dimming curve.
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